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Untitled Question

Telford Electric Magic Mile
Overall Finish List
March 04, 2017

Girls 4 Years Heat 1
Place

Girls 4 Years Heat 2
Place
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Name

Amaya Davis

Solae- Zakarai Goater
Napri Pitt

Devi Samuels

Eira Wernbo

Yahri Smith

Nabila Augustus
Ariana Berkeley
Sheiyah Caines-Douglas
Elena Bortoli

London Holland
Phoenix Williams
Ariana Daley

Annie Bart

Sophia Oduori
Bronwen Matthews
Starr Smith

Zakaria Abrahams
Teviyah Trott

Fallon Woolley

Chloe Bingham

Zimai Davis

Jasmine Reid-Rubaine

Name

Total Time
2:19.71
2:29.33
2:29.74
2:30.05
2:38.47
2:41.05
2:41.70
2:42.42
2:43.31
2:43.80
2:44.32
2:4717
2:48.82
2:51.51
2:51.85
3:06.57
3:12.46
3:14.11
3:41.47
3:55.03
4:00.91
4:01.49
4:31.71

Total Time



Timestamp Untitled Question

1 Kse Jennings 2:04.94
2 Alae Rochester 2:09.05
3 Riley Young 2:29.49
4 Zahra Goodchild 2:32.75
5 Me'Lah Wolffe-Rutherford 2:43.70
6 Sophia Lewter 2:43.99
7 Annabelle Nelson 2:45.62
8 Diana Villamarin 2:56.59
9 Kiara Grant 3:01.25
10 Jaida Stewart 3:03.95
11 Samantha Teuling 3:07.62
12 Avery Haldeman 3:08.81
13 Ella Metschnabel 3:13.50
14 Nyla Wellman 3:17.40
15 Emily Foster Skelton 4:08.19
16 Madison Eve-Scott 4:56.69
17 Kiana Burrows 5:04.20
18 Zara-Malae Riley 5:04.52
19 Sydney Pethick 5:05.06
Boys 4 Years Heat 1
Place Name Total Time
1 Zev'L White 1:58.38
2 Jace Postlethwaite 2:00.32
3 Kemani Dean 2:10.84
4 Taiz Lathan 2:15.70
5 Sohl Hunt 2:21.74
6 Ayden Todd 2:22.06
7 Jazai Thompson 2:23.64
8 Brooklyn Hunt 2:26.25
9 Hayes Ingham 2:28.99
10 Morris Lightbourne 2:30.81
11 Na-Shea Daylan Symond 2:31.55
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Boys 4 Years Heat 2
Place

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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Untitled Question
Makai Tucker-Paul
As'Ad Muhammad
Khian Smith

Aric Argent
Jaazari Van-Lowe
Kaje Taylor

Max Jameson
Julian Simmons
William Leman

Name

Azai Burt
Mathias Tannock
King Jennings
Sami Luber
Yusuf Talbot
A'Jahni Foggo
Jesse Savage
Nahj Richardson
Hasim Ming
Crizori Goater
Finn Verster
Ryun Swan
Dage Butterfield
Xavi Dill
Spencer Haldeman
Joshua Gale
Seamus Carr
Syah Pedro
Cruz Simons
Lanix Griffin

Xavier Lightbourne

2:48.63
2:50.77
2:51.90
2:53.32
2:54.78
2:57.02
3:01.30
3:08.58
3:12.84

Total Time
2:03.09
2:16.96
2:19.23
2:20.66
2:22.25
2:25.90
2:27.29
2:27.93
2:28.67
2:31.50
2:31.82
2:35.46
2:35.87
2:38.58
2:40.65
2:45.67
2:49.75
2:50.90
2:53.50
2:55.37
2:58.23
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Girls 5 Years Heat 1
Place

Girls 5 Years Heat 2

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Untitled Question
Tanaaj Thorpe
Mazaii Tucker
Zymir Lottimore
Ean Welch

Jahzi Swan
Izaias Daniels
Khairi Hollis

Koa Lightbourne

Name

Riana Robinson
Fiyin Iwaloye
Da-Xia Gibbons
Riley Khan
Dhiannon Bailey
Marli Robinson
Shannon Fischer
Rae Masters

Zoei Burgess
Samaya Rojas
Skye Burgess
Sienna Hope
Gwennan Matthews
Allegra Sofianos
Chase Bellanca
Brooklyn Myers
Daniella Hatherley
Na'Jah Burchall
Lillian Masters
Nasayah Williams

3:21.20
3:22.00
3:22.56
3:25.89
3:27.51
3:28.09
4:21.77
5:11.25

Total Time
2:00.36
2:02.58
2:04.49
2:05.85
2:06.54
2:07.16
2:11.48
2:12.77
2:24.33
2:24.80
2:25.58
2:28.32
2:29.59
2:35.71
2:36.86
2:37.83
2:43.24
2:43.75
2:52.55
3:38.77
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Boys 5 Years Heat 1
Place
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Untitled Question
Name

Zakhya Scott
Zaylee Lawrence
Avery Taylor
Jaide Stowe
Hailey Oduori
Naomi Butterfield
Teragi Walker
Amaya Parris
Zoe Phillips
Anna Mao

Alkira Seymour Hayward

D'Ani Pitcher
Lucy Leman
Arianna Woods
Logan Flood
Sophie Tindall
Priya Dill
Milena Millett
Vongai Benza
Tjaia Walker
Sofi Purcell
Eliana Trott
Catherine Maddocks

Name

Ta'Han Eve
Darien Lambert
Keni Hall
Pierre Davis
Rory Fosker
Conor Thomas

Total Time
1:37.91
1:39.34
1:40.78
1:45.25
1:47.22
1:49.82
1:50.44
1:53.04
1:53.95
1:54.56
1:55.65
1:56.22
1:56.92
1:57.59
2:03.29
2:04.00
2:09.02
2:12.26
2:21.42
2:23.02
2:29.03
2:30.86
2:32.46

Total Time
1:35.43
1:52.24
1:57.61
1:59.75
2:02.88
2:04.31
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Boys 5 Years Heat 2
Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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Untitled Question
Joey Giriffiths
Oliver Soares
Giovanni Araujo
Kenshiro Harigai
Jahkeri Trott
Rolan Maxwell
Trevor Cundliffe
Jase Davis
Izaiah Atwell
Vashon Martin
Malachi Murphy
Koitik Rangta
Rhys Pedro
Izaeah Hayward
Hasan Khan
Ravi Bradshaw
Conor O'Sullivan

Name

Harry Bingham
Barnaby Watson
Jonoah Lindsay

Krayvon Bean-Burchall

William Bohus
Cole Graham
David Augustus
Royun Fubler
Jens Drea
De'Ari Trott
Kal-El Smith
Tristan Smith
Dunstan De Sa

2:08.27
2:11.62
2:12.47
2:13.02
2:13.92
2:16.79
2:18.34
2:21.34
2:25.74
2:26.17
2:27.55
2:29.95
2:33.10
2:34.17
2:34.91
2:35.22
2:35.76

Total Time
1:54.13
1:55.70
1:56.07
1:57.26
1:57.89
2:01.86
2:04.37
2:05.69
2:05.91
2:06.38
2:07.35
2:12.83
2:14.28



Timestamp

Boys 5 Years Heat 3
Place

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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Untitled Question
Yu'udai Trott-Hayward
Tadhg Gotfredsen
Fletcher Losie

2:16.31
2:19.00
2:25.59

Chayce Minors-Butterfielc 2:26.31

Cristiano Hizon
Alex Dunlop
Oliver Thompson
Luca Alvera
Karter Simons
Robert Kempe

Name

Unas Woolridge

Tnuri Virgil

Jerzii Hayward-Rawlins
Henrik Mclntosh

Jai White

Mcaiz Trott

Kolton Matthews
Charlie Smith

Chakai Wolffe-Medeiros
Charlie Tudor-Thomas
Ricky Saltus

Legend Robinson
Tre'Shon Gordon
Jordan Burrows

Caleb Watson

Xavier Thomas-Bassett
Kar'Da Brown

Giyani Knight-Smith
Mandela Gilbert
Tanaka Kunze

2:33.78
2:34.26
2:34.69
2:34.94
2:36.55
2:41.98

Total Time
1:55.81
1:59.04
2:08.86
2:09.24
2:11.91
2:14.33
2:17.86
2:18.45
2:19.27
2:19.64
2:20.13
2:21.07
2:21.59
2:21.97
2:25.96
2:26.57
2:27.47
2:27.83
2:31.80
2:33.93
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Girls 6 Years Heat 1
Place

Girls 6 Years Heat 2
Place

21
22
23
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Untitled Question
Enrique Moya Aguilera
Michael Mohipp

Euan Forster

Name

Kelise Wade
Journee Belboda
Shaie' Nisbett
Dallas Hunt
Jade Simons
Jaalae' Smith
Zoe Verster

Ava Moorghen
Storm Cann
Ajana Patton
Milun Aaron Aberdeen
Saeja Smith
Sophie Harvey
Aria Maybury
Nahtori Lee
Giselle Castle
Zaryah Holman
Nila Samuels
Cinae Hill
Jocelyn Teuling
Shyori Fubler
Semaj Scott
Madaline Symonds

Name
Milan Gibbons-Thomas

2:34.52
2:37.79
2:39.45

Total Time
3:50.95
4:00.37
4:06.05
4:14.62
4:14.83
4:15.22
4:16.46
4:18.10
4:20.13
4:22.11
4:30.21
4:34.26
4:38.05
4:41.85
4:42.76
4:43.97
4:58.60
5:01.09
5:04.10
5:04.37
5:09.07
5:10.89
7:03.51

Total Time
3:43.83
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Boys 6 Years Heat 1
Place
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Untitled Question
Jaylen Lewis

Seri Fisher

Natural Simmons
Marley Lambe-Tucker
Sarai Darrell

K'Mori Chamberlain
Hayleigh Cherry
Shiloh Simmons
Nyla Parker

Nina Guishard

April Cherry
Che-Ryish Benjamin
Sarai Minors

T'Mia Williams
Narjunae' Eberly
E'Rynn Paynter
Taylor Harvey

Gabirielle Darrell-Woods

Da'Kota Gibbons
Rhiel Johnson
Khloe Curling
Sah-Qurity Warner

Name

Jeon Wolfe

Sanchez Smith
Gladwyn Benjamin
Nhari Gilbert

Nazhi Reid-Anderson
Chayse Augustus
Chavi Pacheco Hill
Azai Dyer

3:44.97
3:51.69
3:58.75
3:59.41
4:02.49
4:04.75
4:06.18
4:10.57
4:11.01
4:12.05
4:24.10
4:24.70
4:26.97
4:29.21
4:36.82
4:38.75
4:41.34
4:47.77
4:59.65
5:05.09
5:15.00
7:09.25

Total Time
3:30.24
3:35.59
3:39.34
3:44.08
3:48.66
3:52.41
3:55.44
4:03.00
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Boys 6 Years Heat 2
Place
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18
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Untitled Question
Jahmiah Cocklin
Xander Dowling
Naveen Simmons
Tristan White
Shiloh Anderson
Carmello Best
Cais Rogers
Day'Zye Dill
Mustafa Abdul-Jabbar
Jaylen Medeiros

Name

Karan Butler
Timothy Jackson
Nijasz Mello
Ibraheem Talbot
Amari Bean
Roman Wilkinson
Nile Armstrong
Syre' Outerbridge
Milan Smith-Olden
Nathan Foster Skelton
Jeremiah Ward
Nasir Beckham
Chanz Martin
Rhome Lowe
James Keith
Ryan Mbelenzi
Rufaro Kunze
Logan Jones
Aidan Driscoll
Zain Cherrington

4:07.38
4:10.31
4:11.59
4:13.86
4:15.40
4:20.24
4:20.53
4:38.52
4:53.93
5:25.07

Total Time
3:41.45
3:43.90
3:48.08
3:48.93
3:58.80
4:00.42
4:01.46
4:04.14
4:05.13
4:20.98
4:24.19
4:24.66
4:43.24
4:49.23
4:50.17
4:55.36
4:56.55
5:14.41
5:21.06
5:23.92
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Boys 6 Years Heat 3

Place

Girls 7 Years Heat 1
Place
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Untitled Question

Name

Ny'Ori Dill
Brayton Browne
Knoxae™ Mayho
Carter Thomas
Kayden Bean
Silas Samuels
Matthew Dunlop

Alejandro Brown-Rogers

Midas Williams
Charlie Hopkin
Mitsuki Shimbara
Harry Draper

Blessings Hendrickson

Desmond Smith Jr.
Marcus Spencer
Sah-Qure Warner
Ryun Hizon
Cameron Smith
Isaiah Daniels
Josiah Belboda
Obrempong Boadi

Name

Azari Jones
Amaris Munya
Janiya Sealey

Nyli Grant
Serenity Armstrong
Jada-Lai Gibbons

Total Time
3:45.53
3:46.50
3:51.73
3:53.09
4:00.33
4:03.97
4:04.75
4:08.97
4:12.24
4:14.81
4:15.29
4:17.54
4:24.32
4:24.88
4:29.64
4:30.12
4:33.92
4:34.82
4:35.52
4:36.85
4:43.53

Total Time
3:36.99
3:43.60
3:53.54
3:54.04
3:55.19
3:56.19
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Girls 7 Years Heat 2
Place
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Untitled Question
N'Maii Hill

Niana Rochester Jones
Erin Telford-Brangman
Nina Gotfredsen
Aaliyah Martin

Eloise Smith

Nailah Barclay

Maria De Sa

Jazmyn Sutton
Ahnyah Ming

Lyrah Russell

3:58.21
3:59.39
4:01.82
4:09.54
4:14.36
4:15.78
4:21.74
4:26.85
4:50.88
4:57.16
4:58.24

Brooklyn Wales-Simmons 4:59.67

Kiera Trott

Name

Kalila Daley
Saniya Place
Zaniyah Ray
M'Zaya Martin
Zoe Mir

Day'Asha Dill
Evans Welch

Ella Shepherd
Alisa Lightbourne
Zyari Lawrence
Aaliyah Berkeley
Zahaiya Brown
Alexandria Crippen
Ki-Mani Butterfield
Annabelle Keith
Ryley Wilson
A'Mani Derosa

6:29.62

Total Time
3:34.27
3:41.99
3:44.87
3:46.68
3:46.96
3:49.33
3:50.70
3:51.74
3:54.71
3:56.08
4:06.15
4:09.12
4:10.87
4:13.08
4:19.49
4:23.48
4:24.01
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Boys 7 Years Heat 1
Place

Boys 7 Years Heat 2
Place

18
19
20
21
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Untitled Question
Tegen Laurence
Emily Sperryn-Jones

Cora Desilva
Leandra Lima

Name

Tyler Steede
Zydon Furbert
Jack Fischer
Sincere Smith
Xion Smith

Micah Simmons

Stefan Telford-Brangman
Kerrett Wallace, Jr.

Amir Brangman-Johnson
Daylen Outerbridge

Elliot Procter

Tobiah Goodchild

Nayland Harris
Jyaire Swan
Toby Lawler
Bakari Smith
Harry Jameson
Ryan Williams
Rory Savage
Noah Gibbons
R Max Kempe
Chanz Wilson

Name
Tom Hyland

4:34.25
4:55.62
4:58.81
5:06.16

Total Time
3:17.39
3:23.74
3:28.80
3:33.63
3:37.81
3:45.60
3:48.07
3:48.53
3:49.14
3:49.89
3:51.86
3:56.48
3:57.80
3:58.89
4:02.98
4:11.68
4:16.79
4:20.54
4:35.49
4:45.64
4:59.36
6:01.57

Total Time
3:13.71
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Boys 7 Years Heat 3
Place
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Untitled Question
Gianluca Bortoli
Johnny Bart
Jacob Watson
Luke Driscoll

Kruz Iris

Khiry White
Micheal Burcher
Chase McCrimmon
Norhyon Brown
Aiden Simmons
Cristian Butterfield
Jahkari Burrows
Edward Tudor-Thomas
Shyun Ford

Kory Hyde

Janos Lindsay
Ethan Mello
Miguel Hatherley
Jahkeeba Trott
Daniel Smith
Lucas Flood

Name

Maximilian Kimberley
Harris Fleming

Sam Larrett
Benjamin Wells
Saezjhor Dent

Jamie MacFarlane
Kaiyuri Albuoy

Theo Griffiths
Michael Schrah

3:18.55
3:20.25
3:25.58
3:25.85
3:26.24
3:31.12
3:35.27
3:41.70
3:45.31
3:49.38
3:49.75
3:59.98
4:02.29
4:03.43
4:10.65
4:11.90
4:17.04
4:23.69
4:29.81
4:51.51
5:15.77

Total Time
3:17.97
3:20.22
3:21.57
3:27.99
3:30.18
3:33.77
3:35.39
3:36.96
3:38.46
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8-9 Year Old Girls
Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Untitled Question
David Hebbeler
Malik Paynter
Jojuan Salas
Cole Heffernan
Shiloh Waite
Joseph Lau
Roniel Trott
Rajee' Knight-Rowling
Ryan Kronenberg
Jackson Alvera
Jahzy Simmons
Tyler Pethick

Name

Legend Stevenson
Jaeda Grant

Kenya Robinson
Carina Bortoli

J'Naz Richards
Rhianna Simons
Jayla Peets Butterfield
Arani Patton

Maryah Swan
Breanna Medeiros
Marseille Williams
Keyandae Lightbourne
Nevaeh Richardson
Sienna Dill

Tyrah Parris

Naomi Harvey

Eva Trott

Sadie J. Devery

3:41.54
3:49.12
3:51.41
3:53.91
3:56.07
3:57.28
3:58.94
4:05.85
4:17.32
4:20.58
4:23.48
4:24.36

Total Time
9:33.10
9:47.76
9:54.27
10:10.67
10:43.89
10:44.45
10:51.24
10:56.95
10:58.12
11:03.64
11:04.62
11:09.30
11:13.09
11:22.45
11:27.19
11:33.49
11:42.24
11:49.08
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8-9 Year OId Boys
Place

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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Untitled Question
Pharentina Simons
Casera Durham
Century Robinson
Keyara Signor
Ayshalay Simons
Kamali Tucker
Kemayah Place
Taylor Herzog
Taiya Place
Amya Pierre
Sophie Jones
Malaysia Furbert
Zarah Siddiqi
Kemari Cox
Kimura Cole

Mya Smith
Shantia Berkeley

Nevaeh Thompson-Swan

Nahla Woods
Kammie Mills
Soleil Outerbridge

Jahdea Richardson-Simmr

Jamir Hatherley
Zahra Armstrong

Name

Nayan Grant

Khari Sharrieff
Jace Donawa
Callum MacFarlane
Sahki Williams
Feidhlim Carr

12:00.78
12:01.68
12:06.58
12:07.98
12:13.60
12:19.05
12:27.38
12:36.35
12:36.77
12:55.05
12:56.66
13:01.35
13:02.25
13:26.05
13:26.73
13:40.24
13:47.43
13:53.61
13:55.66
14:03.28
14:46.96
15:05.23
15:45.18
19:38.06

Total Time
8:39.18
8:50.59
8:57.47
9:05.65
9:11.80
9:13.23



Timestamp

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Untitled Question
Callum Mclntosh
Kenori Simons
Connor Hupman
Rory Fleming
Kimani Davis
Daezi Harvey
Andrew Phillps
Daylen Scott
Joshua Wilson
Roger Williams
Ethan McAlpine
Marcus Rodrigues
Xyior Basden

Machai Ming-Woodley
Xani Muwwakkil-Allen

Oliver Cherry
Yari Mello

Zaki Gibbons-Deshields

Jaaziah Van-Lowe
Monty Hastings
Jayshun Headlam

Musa Abdul-Jabbar
Leziyae Jones Smith

Dae'Jon Smith
Azaiah Ible
Xvae' Smith
Demiyaz Trott
Jonah Simmons
Zahni Butterfield
Norre Robinson
Joshua Watson
Thomas Wells
Sar Smith

9:30.40
9:30.73
9:31.06
9:36.13
9:39.95
9:41.82
9:44.19
9:47.58
9:47.92
9:57.94
9:58.70
10:00.45
10:06.16
10:10.27
10:10.62
10:12.79
10:13.52
10:13.93
10:15.64
10:17.32
10:20.12
10:20.70
10:27.82
10:31.90
10:35.18
10:38.36
10:39.18
10:40.05
10:41.16
10:42.16
10:47.55
10:48.72
10:50.97



Timestamp

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Untitled Question
Ramsay Soutter
Connor Redcliffe
Surii Russell

Bert Stevenson
Shia Hardford
Preston Bang
Lachlan Thompson
Evan Heffernan
Hurven-Jay Burgess
Jye Gibbons
Zenzo Sofuku
Daveon Kellyman
Lakai Drummond
Josiah Tannock
Sean Simmons
Jah-Zai Hill
Mikaedo Smith
Jah-Zuri Nisbett
Kodi Hinds
Hudson Ferris
Jahya Weeks
Crysajae Goater
Santonio Cherrington
Daeshun Landy
Dylan Menzies
Ralph Scott
Andrew Mao
D'Angelo Williams
Gonosuke Harigai
Jake Smith

Rishai Phipps
Aidan Ardeleanu
Michael Burrows

10:53.80
10:55.13
10:56.06
10:56.89
11:05.41
11:05.96
11:11.00
11:16.52
11:19.78
11:21.22
11:22.22
11:26.86
11:28.92
11:29.38
11:29.83
11:36.05
11:39.18
11:57.47
12:02.07
12:06.29
12:14.91
12:15.57
12:16.39
12:19.56
12:24.34
12:40.68
12:57.77
13:03.29
13:09.00
13:36.40
13:47.34
13:50.44
13:51.61
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10-11 Year Old Girls
Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Untitled Question
Jake Hines

Name

Ramiah Brangman
Myeisha Sharrieff
Katherine Bean-Rosario
Adriana Argent
Daria Desmond
Kemauri Darrell
Rachel Hyland
Sydney Fischer
D'Wzjrane' Smith
Zahriah Outerbridge
Pippa Charleson
Shyne Smith
Isabella Simmons
Zylah Bean
Camryn Lines
Kayla Redcliffe
Charlotte Esperon
Samara Darrell
A'Maya Derosa
Shee Bradshaw
llyana Smith
Saimya Grimes
Shayla Greene
Keira Stewart
Juanique' Nesbitt
Mitayah Richardson
Temeira Rutherford
Solay Marson

14:27.40

Total Time
8:49.36
8:55.89
9:15.28
9:20.41
9:44 .44
9:58.48
10:04.01
10:27.82
10:32.45
10:33.83
10:35.83
10:42.26
10:53.54
11:05.60
11:09.66
11:27.18
11:33.43
11:33.67
11:35.67
12:19.09
12:58.45
13:09.00
13:27.25
13:33.68
13:55.23
14:09.17
15:54.86
17:05.89
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10-11 Year Old Boys
Place

12-15 Year OIld Girls
Place
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Untitled Question

Name

Paris-Mitchell Robinson

Jake Brislane
Simeon Hayward
Bakari Furbert
Maximilian Reid
Tajai Goater

Kai Sampson
Ryan McDowell
J'Auza James
Jamari Robertson
Kaej Stovell
Jazai Swan
Machai Davis
Nicolas Pepi
Caiden Millett
A'Nai Jjombwe
Ade'Ceo Hill
Sakanai Shawki
Max Laurence
Taejhun Gibbons
Numair Khan

Name

Jade Johnston
Jezhari Talbot
Satasia Swann
Anna Marcotte
Emily Cabral
Charis Burrows
Kyasia Simmons

Total Time
8:17.97
8:24.79
8:36.77
8:42.18
8:43.66
9:06.05
9:11.10
9:12.07
9:16.60
9:22.31
9:35.06
9:48.58
9:56.27
10:04.34
10:08.77
10:09.38
10:09.72
10:28.72
10:42.06
11:15.57
12:35.64

Total Time
8:56.70
9:13.77
9:14.17
9:18.00
9:33.57
9:47.23
10:12.44



Timestamp

12-15 Year Old Boys

Place

10
11
12
13
14
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Untitled Question
Coriah Simmons
Katie Stevenson
Carly Laurence
Ciara Johnston
Zion Armstrong
Tykeitha Gibbons
Sari Smith

Name

Tommy Marshall
Dequan Trott
J'Kai Berkeley
Enshe'-nico Davis
Michael Simmons
Kaori Trott

Aaron White

10:58.61
11:03.23
11:06.19
11:46.05
12:29.22
13:23.91
13:30.60

Total Time
7:47.64
9:09.03
9:12.29
9:27.83
9:38.76
10:56.28
11:18.07



